Bruschetta with tomato and roasted bell pepper, veggie
caponata, or olive tapenade topping 50 pc.

Bruschetta Caponata Bruschetta topped with Sicilian veggie,
olive and caper relish 50 pc.

Stuffed Mushrooms
with our own sausage or Portobello stuffing (hot) 100 pc.

Mini Meatballs 70 hand-rolled meatballs

Arancini our hand-rolled, crispy breaded ltalian Risotto balls
stuffed with house-made sausage, peas and Fontina cheese, served
with Marinara sauce for dipping Tray  $80.00

Buffalo Chicken Wings 112 Tray §$65.00

Full Tray $127.00
Grilled Marinated Vegetables Tray $62.00

Premium Ocean Wild Shrimp Cocktail Platter
50pc $90.00

Shrimp Diavolo premium wild ocean shrimp in mildly spicy
marinara sauce Tray with 50pc $90.00

Coconut Shrimp w/ Island Dipping Sauce 50pc $100.00

Mozzarella Caprese Platter serves 15-20 people $75.00

Deli Trays serve 20-25 guests, Sandwich Trays 15-18
Deluxe Seasonal Fruit Platter
International Cheese Tray w/ fuit and gourmet crackers

Italian Gourmet Antipasto Tray with imported Cold
Cuts and cheeses, Grilled Vegetables, Kalamata Olives, and crostini

Assorted Mini Sandwiches on French bread 35pc
( turkey, ham & cheese, submarine)

Italian Stuffed Focaccia or Panini Platter
Your choice of our house Focaccia or Panini Bread 40pc
filled with a choice of 2:

Caponata veggie relish & provolone
Mozzarella caprese w/ pesto

Turkey/ w roasted bell pepper & arugula
Proscuitto, shaved parmesan,& arugula

Foccaccia Bread—our House-made Italian flatbread -choice
of tomato/onion/garlic or rosemary topping 16pc.  $25.00

For tray combination packages, if necessary, we can provide disposables
(plates, forks, knives, paper napkins)

The Gourmet ltalian Feast

$17.95 per person—25 people minimum- includes:

One Appetizer bruschetta, sausage stuffed mushrooms,
mozzarella caprese, or mini meatballs)

Marinated Grilled Vegetables

One Chicken Dish (Piccata, Marsala, Parmigiana, or Cacciatore)
Salmon Mediterraneo

A Pasta Dish (Lasagna, Penne Marinara, Alfredo, or Bowtie Pink Sauce)
Mixed Green Salad

Rolls and Butter or Garlic Bread

The Italian Feast

$13.95 per person—25 people minimum- includes:
Bruschetta Appetizer

Sautéed Vegetables or Grilled Vegetables +$0.50 p.p.
One Chicken Dish (Piccata, Marsala, Parmigiana, or Cacciatore)

Two Pasta Dishes (Lasagna, Penne Marinara, Alfredo, or
Pink Sauce)

Mixed Green Salad
Garlic Bread

The Chicken Feast

$10.95 per person- 25 people minimum -includes:

One Chicken Dish (piccata, Marsala, Parmigiana, or Cacciatore)
One Pasta Dish

(Lasagna, Penne Marinara, Alfredo, or Pink Sauce)
Mixed Green Salad
Garlic Bread

The Pasta Feast
$8.95 per person-25 people minimum- includes:

Two Pasta Dishes
(Lasagna, Penne Marinara, Alfredo, or Pink Sauce)

Mixed Green Salad
Garlic Bread

Lasagna (Meat ) nomemade
Lasagna ( Veggie) nomemade

Marinara
Our own original tomato sauce made fresh daily

Meat Sauce
With meatballs or sausage

Alfredo

w/ Cream sauce and parmesan cheese
- With Chicken

Renato w/ chicken
blended cream sauce with chicken, diced tomatoes,
and mushrooms

Pink Sauce

A blended tomato sauce with a touch of cream

Pink Sauce w/ Vodka and Chicken

w/ sun-dried tomatoes, vodka, pink sauce, chicken,
and cheeses

Penne con Salsiccia
w/ sausage, bell peppers, onions, and marinara sauce

Tortellini -

-Pesto -A classic Genovese sauce blended with fresh
basil, olive oil, garlic, and pine nuts —or:

-Della Casa with peas, mushrooms, pancetta, cream

Arrabiata

mildy spicy tomato sauce w/ mushrooms

Primavera
with fresh vegetables garlic, olive oil, cream sauce &
cheeses

Putanesca
tomato sauce w/ olives, garlic, capers

Baked Ziti or Mostaccioli
Ziti pasta layered with tomato sauce, and cheeses-
also available layered w/ vegetables or w/ sausage

Manicotti -homemade

Eggplant Parmigiana with marinara sauce
and fresh mozzarella cheese

Half
Tray

Serves
6-10

$44.00

$33.00

$33.00
$43.00

$42.00
$57.00

$57.00

$42.00

$57.00

$48.00

Tray

Serves
15-20

$85.00
$85.00

$63.00

$63.00
$83.00

$81.00
$110.00

$110.00

$81.00

$110.00

$93.00




Half Tray Full Tray
Serves 6-10 Serves 15-20
7 pieces 14 pieces
Chicken Marsala $57.00 $110.00
with mushrooms in a Marsala wine sauce
Chicken Piccata $57.00 $110.00
with lemon-caper sauce
Chicken Parmigiana- $57.00 §11000
breaded and topped with mozzarella cheese
Chicken Cacciatore $57.00 $110.00
w/onions, garlic, mushrooms, bell pepper, and
Marinara sauce
Herb Roasted Chicken — $115.00
tender legs and thighs marinated and roasted
in herbs and vegetables
Chicken Pizzaiola §57.00 §110.00
Chicken breast in a light tomato sauce with
olives and capers
Chicken Cordon Bleu — $120.00

Chicken breast stuffed w/ ham and cheese,
topped w/ a creamy mushroom sauce

$53.00 per tray - One tray serves 20-25 people

e \egetable Medley e GreenPeas

e  Rice Pilaf e Corn Almandine

e Baby Carrots e Rice Aimandine

e  Steamed Rice e Rosemary Roasted Potatoes
e  Steamed Broccoli

Mashed Potatoes $58.00/tray
e  Green Beans $55.00/ tray

1/2 Tray/ Tray Large Bowl

Serves erves erves

7-10 20-25 45-50

Mixed Green Salad $18.00  $33.00 $52.00
-w/chicken $42.00  $81.00 -

Caesar’s Salad $21.00 $39.00 $58.00
-w/chicken $45.00  $87.00 -
Antipasto Salad $45.00  $87.00 -

Mixed Baby Field Greens - $47.00 $67.00

Scalloped Potatoes $65.00/ tray
Grilled Vegetables $62.00/ tray

Full Tray- Serves 15-20

Osso Buco - our specialty- 7 days pre-order required
Braised veal shank slow cooked to perfect tenderness
in a carrot-tomato sauce, served with creamy risotto 8 pieces—

Braciole-
slow-simmered stuffed Italian beef rolls in our special tomato sauce,
served over penne pasta

Sausage and Peppers a rustic crowd pleaser:
our homemade ltalian sausage with sautéed bellpeppers,
onions and tomato sauce

1/2 Tray
Full Tray

Angus Beef Tri-Tip

W/ mushroom demi-glaze or Grilled, Teriyaki-Marinated or BBQ style

Beef Bourguignon- Tender beef slowly braised in a mushroom,
carrot, & pearl onion wine sauce

Oven Roasted Turkey 20 b boneless stuffed turkey, sliced and
ready to serve with stuffing, cranberry sauce, and gravy

Salmon Mediterraneo Fresh Fiket of Salmon with
artichokes, capers, and fresh tomatoes

1/2 Tray
$108.00

LingUini Pescatore » sumptuous array of clams, scallops, 1/2 Tray

calamari, mussels, and shrimp on Linguine pasta, wi/ marinara sauce $108.00

Tiramisu
Our signature dessert- Lady fingers dipped in
espresso coffee, layered with mascarpone cream

Tray —serves 18-25 people
1/2 sheet- serves 10-12 people

Cheesecake - round -serves 12-15 people
Cannoli italian Pastry—2 dz.

Assorted Cookies or Brownies 34z
Apple, Pecan, or Pumpkin Pie serves 10-12

Deluxe Seasonal Fruit Tray serves 10-12

Add Drinks:
Soda/$1.25 each Bottled Water $1.00 each.

$228.00

$135.00

$67.00
$130.00

$185.00

$135.00

$135.00

Full Tray
$213.00

Full Tray
$213.00

$70.00
$40.00

$25.00

$52.00
$30.00
$20.00
$60.00

]
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Restaurant & Caterin

Party Trays

In-store Pick-Up
& Delivery*

Renato’s Catering

15383 Brookhurst St.
Westminster, Ca 92683
To Order Call:

(714) 839-5755

www.renatosrestaurant.com
email: info@renatoscatering.com

*Free Local Delivery on orders $275 and up




