Δ	DD	ET	17	FR	2
	ГГ				

TRAY COMBINATION PACKAGES

PASTA / BAKED TRAYS

Bruschetta with tomato and roasted bell pepper, veggie caponata, or olive tapenade topping 50 pc.	\$49.00
Bruschetta Caponata Bruschetta topped with Sicilian veggie, olive and caper relish 50 pc.	\$52.00
Stuffed Mushrooms with our own sausage or Portobello stuffing (hot) 100 pc.	\$60.00
Mini Meatballs 70 hand-rolled meatballs	\$80.00
Arancini our hand-rolled, crispy breaded Italian Risotto balls stuffed with house-made sausage, peas and Fontina cheese, served with Marinara sauce for dipping Tray	\$80.00
Buffalo Chicken Wings 1/2 Tray Full Tray	\$ 65.00 \$127.00
Grilled Marinated Vegetables Tray	\$62.00
Premium Ocean Wild Shrimp Cocktail Platter 50pc	\$90.00
Shrimp Diavolo premium wild ocean shrimp in mildly spicy marinara sauce Tray with 50pc	\$90.00
Coconut Shrimp w/ Island Dipping Sauce 50pc	
Coconditioninip w/ Island Dipping Sauce 30pc	\$100.00

DELI / SANDWICH PLATTERS

Deli Trays serve 20-25 guests, Sandwich Trays 15-18	
Deluxe Seasonal Fruit Platter	\$60.00
International Cheese Tray w/ fruit and gourmet crackers	\$75.00
Italian Gourmet Antipasto Tray with Imported Cold Cuts and cheeses, Grilled Vegetables, Kalamata Olives, and crostini	\$98.00
Assorted Mini Sandwiches on French bread (turkey, ham & cheese, submarine) 35 pc	\$70.00
1/ 11 O/ 17 1 D 1 1 D 1/	

Italian Stuffed Focaccia or Panini Platter

Your choice of our house Focaccia or Panini Bread 40pc \$85.00 filled with a choice of 2:

- Caponata veggie relish & provolone
- Mozzarella caprese w/ pesto
- Turkey/ w roasted bell pepper & arugula
- Proscuitto, shaved parmesan,& arugula

Foccaccia Bread—Our House-made Italian flatbread -choice of tomato/onion/garlic or rosemary topping 16 pc. \$25.00

The Gourmet Italian Feast

For tray combination packages, if necessary, we can provide disposables (plates, forks, knives, paper napkins)

\$17.95 per person—25 people minimum- includes:

- One Appetizer bruschetta, sausage stuffed mushrooms, mozzarella caprese, or mini meatballs)
- Marinated Grilled Vegetables
- One Chicken Dish (Piccata, Marsala, Parmigiana, or Cacciatore)
- Salmon Mediterraneo
- A Pasta Dish (Lasagna, Penne Marinara, Alfredo, or Bowtie Pink Sauce)
- Mixed Green Salad
- Rolls and Butter or Garlic Bread

The Italian Feast

\$13.95 per person—25 people minimum- includes:

- Bruschetta Appetizer
- Sautéed Vegetables or Grilled Vegetables +\$0.50 p.p.
- One Chicken Dish (Piccata, Marsala, Parmigiana, or Cacciatore)
- Two Pasta Dishes (Lasagna, Penne Marinara, Alfredo, or Pink Sauce)
- Mixed Green Salad
- Garlic Bread

The Chicken Feast

\$10.95 per person- 25 people minimum -includes:

- One Chicken Dish (Piccata, Marsala, Parmigiana, or Cacciatore)
- One Pasta Dish

(Lasagna, Penne Marinara, Alfredo, or Pink Sauce)

- Mixed Green Salad
- Garlic Bread

The Pasta Feast

\$8.95 per person-25 people minimum- includes:

- Two Pasta Dishes
 (Lasagna, Penne Marinara, Alfredo, or Pink Sauce)
- Mixed Green Salad
- Garlic Bread

	Half Tray	Tray
	Serves 6-10	Serves 15-20
Lasagna (Meat) homemade Lasagna (Veggie) homemade	\$44.00 -	\$85.00 \$85.00
Marinara Our own original tomato sauce made fresh daily	\$33.00	\$63.00
Meat Sauce With meatballs or sausage	\$33.00 \$43.00	\$63.00 \$83.00
Alfredo w/ Cream sauce and parmesan cheese - With Chicken	\$42.00 \$57.00	\$81.00 \$110.00
Renato w/ chicken blended cream sauce with chicken, diced tomatoes, and mushrooms	\$57.00	\$110.00
Pink Sauce A blended tomato sauce with a touch of cream	\$42.00	\$81.00
Pink Sauce w/ Vodka and Chicken w/ sun-dried tomatoes, vodka, pink sauce, chicken, and cheeses	\$57.00	\$110.00
Penne con Salsiccia w/sausage, bell peppers, onions, and marinara sauce	\$48.00	\$93.00
Tortellini -		
-Pesto -A classic Genovese sauce blended with fresh basil, olive oil, garlic, and pine nuts –or:	\$48.00	\$93.00
-Della Casa with peas, mushrooms, pancetta, cream	\$48.00	\$93.00
Arrabiata mildy spicy tomato sauce w/ mushrooms	\$42.00	\$81.00
Primavera with fresh vegetables garlic, olive oil, cream sauce & cheeses	\$43.00	\$83.00
Putanesca tomato sauce w/ olives, garlic, capers	\$42.00	\$81.00
Baked Ziti or Mostaccioli Ziti pasta layered with tomato sauce, and cheeses- also available layered w/ vegetables or w/ sausage	\$44.00	\$85.00
Manicotti –homemade	\$44.00	\$85.00
Eggplant Parmigiana with marinara sauce and fresh mozzarella cheese	\$44.00	\$85.00

MEAT / SEAFOOD

	Half Tray Serves 6-10	Full Tray Serves 15-20
	7 pieces	14 pieces
Chicken Marsala with mushrooms in a Marsala wine sauce	\$57.00	\$110.00
Chicken Piccata with lemon-caper sauce	\$57.00	\$110.00
Chicken Parmigiana- breaded and topped with mozzarella cheese	\$57.00	\$110.00
Chicken Cacciatore w/onions, garlic, mushrooms, bell pepper, and Marinara sauce	\$57.00	\$110.00
Herb Roasted Chicken tender legs and thighs marinated and roasted in herbs and vegetables	_	\$115.00
Chicken Pizzaiola Chicken breast in a light tomato sauce with olives and capers	\$57.00	\$110.00
Chicken Cordon Bleu Chicken breast stuffed w/ ham and cheese, topped w/ a creamy mushroom sauce	_	\$120.00

SIDES

\$53.00 per tray - One tray serves 20-25 people

- Vegetable Medley
- Rice Pilaf
- **Baby Carrots**
- Steamed Rice
- Green Peas
- Corn Almandine
- Rice Almandine
- Rosemary Roasted Potatoes
- Steamed Broccoli
- Mashed Potatoes \$58.00/tray
- Scalloped Potatoes \$65.00/ tray
- Green Beans \$55.00/tray
- Grilled Vegetables \$62.00/ tray

SALADS

	1/2 Tray/ Serves 7-10	Tray Serves 20-25	Large Bowl Serves 45-50
Mixed Green Salad	\$18.00	\$33.00	\$52.00
-w/chicken	\$42.00	\$81.00	-
Caesar's Salad	\$21.00	\$39.00	\$58.00
-w/chicken	\$45.00	\$87.00	-
Antipasto Salad	\$45.00	\$87.00	-
Mixed Baby Field Greens	-	\$47.00	\$67.00

Full Tray-Serves 15-20

Osso Buco - Our specialty-7 days pre-order required Braised veal shank slow cooked to perfect tenderness in a carrot-tomato sauce, served with creamy risotto 8 pieces-		
Braciole— slow-simmered stuffed Italian beef rolls in our special tomato sauce, served over penne pasta		
Sausage and Peppers a rustic crowd pleaser: our homemade Italian sausage with sautéed bellpeppers, onions and tomato sauce	1/2 Tray Full Tray	\$67.00 \$130.00
Angus Beef Tri-Tip W/ mushroom demi-glaze or Grilled, Teriyaki-Marinated or BBQ	style	\$185.00
Beef Bourguignon- Tender beef slowly braised in a mushroom, carrot, & pearl onion wine sauce		
Oven Roasted Turkey 20 lb boneless stuffed turkey, sliced and ready to serve with stuffing, cranberry sauce, and gravy		
Salmon Mediterraneo Fresh Filet of Salmon with artichokes, capers, and fresh tomatoes	1/2 Tray \$108.00	Full Tray \$213.00
Linguini Pescatore A sumptuous array of clams, scallops, calamari, mussels, and shrimp on Linguine pasta, wi/ marinara sauce	1/2 Tray \$108.00	Full Tray \$213.00

DESSERTS

Tiramisu

Our signature dessert- Lady fingers dipped in espresso coffee, layered with mascarpone cream

Tray –serves 18-25 people 1/2 sheet– serves 10-12 people	\$70.00 \$40.00	
Cheesecake - round -serves 12-15 people	\$25.00	
Cannoli Italian Pastry—2 dz.	\$52.00	
Assorted Cookies or Brownies 3 dz.		
Apple, Pecan, or Pumpkin Pie Serves 10-12		
Deluxe Seasonal Fruit Tray Serves 10-12		

Add Drinks:

Soda/\$1.25 each Bottled Water \$1.00 each.



Party Trays

In-store Pick-Up & Delivery*

Renato's Catering

15383 Brookhurst St. Westminster, Ca 92683 To Order Call: (714) 839-5755

www.renatosrestaurant.com email: info@renatoscatering.com

*Free Local Delivery on orders \$275 and up